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CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE

POS COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 PARISI LUCA AMATORIM  |[ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 500
2 SPONZA LUCA AMATORI M  |TRIESTE ATLETICA 499
3 CASTELLANO ORLANDO JUNIORES M |ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA 498
4 DESIDERI LUCA AMATORI M  |ATLETICA DEI GELSI 497
5 QUAGLIAROTTI CLAUDIO PROMESSE M [ATLETICA DEI GELSI 496
6 BARRA FRANCESCO AMATORI M  |ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA 495
7 D'AREZZO GIOVANNI PROMESSE M [INTESATLETICA LATINA 494
8 UBALDI FEDERICO AMATORI M  [TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 493
9 LA VIA GUGLIELMO AMATORI M  |ATLETICA DEI GELSI 492
10 |CACCIAMANI LORENZO PROMESSE M [ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 491
11 |BARBARO MATTIA JUNIORES M |ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA 490
12 |SOLITO FABIO MM45 ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 489
13 |DE MARTINI FABRIZIO MM45 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 488
14 |DE PASCALE GIULLO MM40 ROMA ROAD RUNNER 487
15 |BIZZARRI GIORGIO AMATORI M  |[SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 486
16 |CACCIAMANI MARCO MM50 ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 485
17 |PATTUMELLI GABRIELE JUNIORES M |ESERCITO SPORT E GIOVANI 484
18 |BARTOLORUCCI FABIO AMATORI M  |REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 483
19 |COLOMBI CRISTIANO PROMESSE M [ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 482
20 |GUERRA uGo MM50 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 481
21 |SPADARO FABRIZIO AMATORI M  [PODISTICA POMEZIA 480
22 |sClULLO MAURO MM45 INTESATLETICA LATINA 479
23 |SESTI LORENZO AMATORIM  [VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 478
24 |FOGLIA MANZILLO LUCA AMATORI M  |ATLETICA COLOSSEO 2000 477
25 |PUGLIESE GIULIO PROMESSE M [TORRINO TRIATHLON 476
26 |BENATI MATTEO JUNIORES M |ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA 475
27 |DIADEI TIZIANO MM40 - 474
28 |CIURLEO VINCENZO MM40 | GRILLI RUNNERS 473
29  |TENDERINI ALBERTO MM50 UNIROMA 3 472
30 |DIDONATO LEONARDO JUNIORES M |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 471
31 |D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE MM55 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 470
32 |STROJNY GREGORZ ANDRZEJ MM40 TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO 469
33 |COMINA FABIO MM35 ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA 468
34 |SPINA STEFANO MM45 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 467
35 |VENERITO ARCANGELO AMATORIM  |[ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 466
36 |TOTARO MICHELE AMATORIM  [VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 465
37 |GIARDULLI FABIO MM40 ATLETICA POMEZIA 464
38 |D'ORMEA LUCA MM35 DUE PONTI 463
39 |MOROSINI LAMBERTO MM50 SCAVO 2000 462
40 |CIRELLI GABRIELE AMATORI M  |FORHANS TEAM 461
41  |CICCHETTI RENATO MM45 SCAVO 2000 460
42 |TOFI FELICE MM40 TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 459
43 |ALCARO PIETRO MM45 CUDAS 458
44 INULLI ALESSANDRO MM45 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 457
45  |ALBANESE VALERIO AMATORI M  |ASI ATLETICA ROMA 456
46  |DE CHIRICO AKILLE JUNIORES M |ESERCITO SPORT E GIOVANI 455
47 |TOMASSI MARCO AMATORI M  [PLANET SPORT RUNNING 454
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MONTESARCHIO

PRATO
ARMIERI
CARNEVALI
POZzI
MORZILLI

MASTROLORENZO

SALVATI
PAIS

FERRI
CHIAPPONE
DI DONATO
ROSSI
MEROLLI
IANNONE
TERRACINA
PATAT

DE GRANDIS
GASPARI
BETTI

BLASI
CURCIO
CAPPUCCINI
VESPIGNANI
MARTINELLI
MASOTTA
LITTA
MANCINI
GALEANI
RICCI
BASTIANELLI
GUIDA
MINISCI
SQUILLANTE
CAVALLARI
GARGIULO
TERRINONI
GIONFRIDDO
LEONE
GUGLIELMETTI
ZACCARI
MARINO
SALVIONI
FABRI
SIMONELLI
D'ANGELO
MIGLIOTTI
SILIBERTO
DI MATTEO
DE VITO
LEONE
MORGIOLU
MINOTTI
CORONA
CIPOLLONI
MORELLI
POMPEI
GIORDANO

LIVIO
ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
GIORGIO
FEDERICO
RAFFAELE
LANFRANCO
TOMMASO
LUIGI
GIORGIO
AQUILINO
RAFFAELLO
ITALO

IVAN
SERGIO
ENZO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
NIKO
ALBERTO
DANIELE
MAURO
LUCA

FABIO
FRANCESCO
ADRIANO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
MARIO
VALERIO
LORENZO
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
LUCA
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
MARCO
MARCO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
OTTAVIO
FABRIZIO
PIERGIORGIO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
PIERO
FAUSTO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
MARIO
HERBERT
PAOLO

AMATORI M
PROMESSE M
MM45
MM40
MM35
PROMESSE M
AMATORI M
MM55
JUNIORES M
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM40
AMATORI M
MM50
MM40
AMATORI M
MM40
JUNIORES M
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM35
AMATORI M
MM40
AMATORI M
MM50
MM45
MM45
AMATORI M
MM45
MM60
MM40
AMATORI M
MM45
PROMESSE M
AMATORI M
MM40
MM45
MM50
AMATORI M
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM45
PROMESSE M
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM50
AMATORI M
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM45

VIRTUS VILLA ADA

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
| GRILLI RUNNERS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
UISP ROMA

UNIROMA 3

ATLETICA LA SBARRA

| GRILLI RUNNERS

GREEN HILL

ATLETICA CECCANO

SCAVO 2000

I GRILLI RUNNERS

SCAVO 2000

| GRILLI RUNNERS

VIRTUS VILLA ADA

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
LIBERATLETICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
LIBERTAS ROMA 15
FORHANS TEAM

SCAVO 2000

LBM SPORT

VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM
VIRTUS VILLA ADA

| GRILLI RUNNERS
PODISTICA SETTECAMINI
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

I GRILLI RUNNERS

TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
VIRTUS VILLA ADA

SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000

TIBURUNNERS

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TORRINO TRIATHLON
ATLETICA DEI GELSI
FORHANS TEAM

SCAVO 2000

PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
FORUM SCS

LBM SPORT

| GRILLI RUNNERS

VILLA DE SANCTIS

OLIMPIA 2004

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

| GRILLI RUNNERS
PODISTICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA ENI

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO
VIRTUS VILLA ADA

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
VIRTUS VILLA ADA

SCAVO 2000

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
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TUFANI
VACCA
MAIERNA
VETRUCCIO
BOVA
DELFINI
CAMILLI
GUARNERA
VITALI
CINQUE
GERMANI
DI SOMMA
BATTISTI
ZUCCHI
BOCCACCI
BONARIGO
SOAVE
CASTELLI
ALFIERI
OUAZIRI
CARPENTIERI
BELARDI
ANTONELLI
MASSATANI
BORZI
MARINO
GOIo
TROVATO
VENTRE
MARRA
LODI
SIMONE
FAVARO'
MARITTI
GOZZANO
RICCI
SALVATORI
DI DONATO
ROCCHI
TOMMASINI
COLANTONIO
DE FACENDIS
BONIFAZI
BERARDI
SCARELLI
GRASSI
BALDACCI
VITALE

DE LUCIA
LAZZARINI
PASSARELLI
DEL VESCOVO
D'ALICANDRO
FERRO
MARTELLI
LEUCCI
TODI
GENTILI

ROBERTO
GABRIELE
FABRIZIO
CRISTIANO
PINO
GIORGIO
FABIO
GIANNI
ANTONIO
STEFANO
ROSARIO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
GIANCARLO
MARCO
FABIO
CLAUDIO
ALBERTO
MBAREK
MASSIMO
PIERO
DOMENICO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
ADOLFO
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
DANIELE
MARCO
MATTEO
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
FABIO
ENZO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
SIMONE
LUCIANO
RAFFAELE
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
TULLIO
FABIO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
DANIELE
MAURO
ALESSANDRO

MM40
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM45
AMATORI M
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM45
MMS50
MM55
MM45
MM55
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM55
AMATORI M
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM40
MM35
MM50
MM40
AMATORI M
MM55
MM40

RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
LBM SPORT
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS

PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
TIVOLI MARATHON
SCAVO 2000
ATLETICA LA SBARRA

TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA

ATLETICA ENI

SCAVO 2000

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
VIRTUS VILLA ADA

CAT SPORT

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
SCAVO 2000

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
SCAVO 2000

VIRTUS VILLA ADA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
VIRTUS VILLA ADA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ATLETICA GENAZZANO
VIRTUS VILLA ADA
FORHANS TEAM
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
PODISTICA POMEZIA
SCAVO 2000

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
VIRTUS VILLA ADA

VIRTUS VILLA ADA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
LIBERATLETICA

SCAVO 2000

RUNNING CLUB FUTURA
VIRTUS VILLA ADA
TIMOROSI ASTENERSI
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
OLIMPIA EUR

ATLETICA DEI GELSI
PODISTICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
LIBERATLETICA

SCAVO 2000

VIRTUS VILLA ADA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
UISP LAZIO SUD EST

ZONA CAMBIO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

395
394
393
392
391
390
389
388
387
386
385
384
383
382
381
380
379
378
377
376
375
374
373
372
371
370
369
368
367
366
365
364
363
362
361
360
359
358
357
356
355
354
353
352
351
350
349
348
347
346
345
344
343
342
341
340
339
338




164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

D'ADAMO
SAVINO
PIETRELLA
FERRI

Luzi

DI MAIO
SIMONELLI
CAPPELLO
DI PAOCLO
DESIATO
ARDIZZI
LIPOLI
ATTANASIO
MORO
TORO
GUERRA
SAULINO
DONATO
FEDELI
FIORANI
GIANUARIO
BALDI
FANOLI
ROMANELLA
MENNUTI
BERTOL
GAGLIOPPA
TESSINI
VALOROSI
CONTI
CAMPAGNA
BARACAIA
GUIDUCCI
FUCILI
PAOLUCCI
GUIDI
ZIMEI
SPOLETINI
LUCIDI
RICCARDI
SOLIMINI
ABADELLI
SANDULLI
ANTONELLI
TESORO
MAZZARELI
LISO
LUBRANO
NOTARISTEFANO
PICCOLELLI
FRANCHI
GIAMMATTEO
MORLUPI
GRAZIA
MAGNI
PAPI
TERSIGNI
ALEI

MICHELE
GUGLIELMO
FRANCO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
GIACOMO
MARCO
GIANPIERO
MARCO
VALERIO
MARIO
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
MAURO
ANDREA
ANDREA
LUCIANO
ICO
RICCARDO
FABRIZIO
MARIO
LORENZO
FABIO
VINCENZO
FULVIO
PIERLUCA
ENNIO POMPEO
ALBERICO
STEFANO
MARIO
GIAMPAOLO
FRANCO
DAVID
GABRIELE
SANDRO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
FABIO

ELIO
ANGELO
GABRIELE
GIORGIO
FABIO
MARCELLO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
MARCO
DAVIDE
LUIGI
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
ORLANDO
CARLO
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
STEFANO

AMATORI M
MM45
MM60
MM50
MM55
MMS55
MM45
MM60
MM50

PROMESSE M
MM55
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM65
MM40
MM65
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM60
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM55
MMS50
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM55
MM50

AMATORI M
MM65
MM40
MM50
MM40

AMATORI M
MM60
MM50
MM65
MM45

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
LIBERATLETICA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SCAVO 2000

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS

SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000
ATLETICA LA SBARRA

PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE

K42

SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
FULMINI E SAETTE

FULMINI E SAETTE

SCAVO 2000

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
FITNESS MONTELLO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATLETICA ENI

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
SCAVO 2000

| GRILLI RUNNERS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
SCAVO 2000

FASHION SPORT
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
PODISTICA POMEZIA
LIBERATLETICA

PODISTICA POMEZIA

UISP ROMA

UISP ROMA

SCAVO 2000

CAT SPORT

ATLETICA LA SBARRA

UISP ROMA

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
LIRI RUNNERS

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
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223
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225
226
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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238
239
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247
248
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253
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256
257
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259
260
261
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265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

RICCI
ELEGATO
PI1ZzO
MANGIONE
TOZZI
GIANSIRACUSA
DORATI
cocco
CALISSE
CUTURELLO
GAETA
BORTOLONI
DE VIVO
COLANGELI
DELLA SALA
DUCA

Luzi

OLIVA
FALCONI
SABATO
MACCARONI
TUFO
MAROTTA
PALERMI
INDIATI
GAZZARA
CAPPELLO
MICHETTI
MASTROLORENZI
DI MASCIO
SICILIANI
MINOTTI
ALESSI
CIRRINCIONE
DE GREGORIO
ROSA
FILIPPONI
GAUDIO
CERINI
TARQUINI
VELENTI
BOATTINI
ARENA
TRIPEPI
FERA
MORELLI
SCAFATI
RUTOLO
LEPRE
FAGIOLI
CHIESA
ZACCARI

DE AMICIS
DI BITONTO
BENSO
LUCIBELLO

GIOVANNII
MANOLITO
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
SERGIO
GIAN RINO
LUCIANO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO FAUSTO
NATALINO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
WALTER
STEFANO
FABIO
GAETANO
GIORGIO
GUIDO
CIRO
GIANCARLO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ANTONINO
PAOLO
MARCO
ROBERTO
ORESTE
NICOLA
MARCO
PIETRO
ALBERTO
CIRO
ADRIANO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
FRANCO
FABRIZIO
FABIO
MARCELLO
STELVIO
LUCIANO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
FERDINANDO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
RENATO
MANLIO
ADAMO
PASQUALE
MARCO
EMILIO

MM50
MMS50
MM60
MM35
MM55
MM60
MM45
MM60
MM50
MM55
MM65
MM65
MM55
MM60
MM45
MM55
MM50
MMS50
MM60
MMS50
MM45
MM60
MM45
MM45
AMATORI M
MM50
MM55
MM50
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM55
AMATORI M
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM60
MM60
MMS55
MMS50
MM55
MM70
MM70
MM45
MM60
MM65
MM50
MM55
MM70
MM80
MM65
MM65
MM75
MM65

RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
SPORT RACE

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
SEA RUNNER

PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
CORSA DEI SANTI

CUDAS

TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
VILLA PAMPHILI

FITNESS MONTELLO

SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000

RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
LIBERATLETICA

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA

| GRILLI RUNNERS

SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000

PODISTICA POMEZIA

CUDAS

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA

VILLA PAMPHILI

ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA
ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA
LIBERATLETICA

SCAVO 2000

SPORT RACE

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
LIBERATLETICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
SCAVO 2000

K42

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
SCAVO 2000

LIBERATLETICA

SCAVO 2000

PODISTICA PRENESTE
WARLUS TEAM
POLISPORTIVA ROMA Xl
SCAVO 2000

279
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

POS COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 DESIDERI SARA AMATORI F  |ATLETICA DEI GELSI 200
2 CARROZZA SABRINA PROMESSE F  [ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 199
3 TERSIGN! ILARIA AMATORIF  [RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 198
4 TOTI MARUCA MF35 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 197
5 FARRUGGIA JOCELYNE MF50 SCAVO 2000 196
6 VECCHIO ELISA AMATORIF  [INTESATLETICA LATINA 195
7 UNGANIA GIOVANNA MF40 ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 194
8 MIACCI ANNALISA MF40 CUS CASSINO 193
9 ERA ELISABETTA MF50 SCAVO 2000 192
10 |GABRIELLI STEFANIA MF40 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 191
11  |IMPEDOVO PAOLA MF45 UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO 190
12 |PALAMARA ELISA MF35 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 189
13 |FRAIOLI ARIANNA PROMESSE F  |CUS CASSINO 188
14 |NASSO SILVIA AMATORIF  |TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 187
15 |ROBL KARIN MF45 SCAVO 2000 186
16 |ADDONISIO CATIA MF45 ATLETICA LATINA 80 185
17  |CELESTINI MARTA MF35 ATLETICA DEI GELSI 184
18 |CECCHETTI DANIELA AMATORI F  |ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 183
19 |LIRONCURTI ALESSANDRA MF40 LIBERATLETICA 182
20 |TERSIGNI IPPOLITA AMATORIF  |[UNIROMA 3 181
21 |SORRENTI GIUSEPPINA MF50 PODISTICA PRENESTE 180
22 |PUGLIESE CECILIA PROMESSE F  [TORRINO TRIATHLON 179
23 |MARTINELLI COSTANZA MF45 OLIMPIA 2004 178
24 |FRACCHIOLA STEFANIA MF40 ATLETICA LATINA 80 177
25 |LANZARA FRANCESCA MF45 LBM SPORT 176
26  |DE RENZI GERMANA MF45 SCAVO 2000 175

27 |DISTEFANO LUCILLA MF40 TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 174

28 |ROCCELLA FRANCESCA MF40 SCAVO 2000 173

29 |LAZZAROTTO LAURA MF35 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 172

29 |ZAAFOURI HEDIA MF45 SCAVO 2000 171

30 |TOzZZI GIULIA JUNIORES F  |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 170

31 |VAN KAMPEN CARLA MF50 SCAVO 2000 169

32 |IOELE MARCELLA MF45 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 168

33 |BARLETTA CINZIA MF55 LIBERATLETICA 167

34 |D'ORAZIO PAOLA MF60 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 166

35  |LIVERINI GIORDANA MF50 ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 165

36 |PANDEL ANETA MF40 ALBATROS ROMA 164

37 |RAZZI GIULIA MF35 LIBERATLETICA 163

38 |PRATICO' GIULIA MF45 DUE PONTI 162

39 |PODDA CINZIA MF45 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 161

40 |DILENO PASQUA MF45 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 160

41 |CANACARI ELEONORA AMATORIF  |[ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 159

42 |MANCONE BENEDETTA MF40 VIRTUS VILLA ADA 158

43 |DI TOMMASO PAOLA MF40 SCAVO 2000 157

44 |BURACCHIA PATRIZIA MF50 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 156

45 |DEL MONTE VERONICA PROMESSE F  [SPORT RACE 155

46  |CAPPA PAOLA MF50 | GRILLI RUNNERS 154

47 |SICA MARIA MEF55 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 153

48 |MAURIZI SIMONETTA MF50 ATLETICA LATINA 80 152

49  |PAOLESSI PAOLA MF45 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 151

50 |DORATI CHIARA JUNIORES F |ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 150

51 |URSI ISA MF45 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 149

52 |PEZZUTO VALENTINA MF40 TIVOLI MARATHON 148




53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

COGLIANDRO
PUNZIANO
ANGELINI
SALTARELLI
GAGLIAZZO
CASORRI
GOTTI
BOTTROS
PERETI
MOSER
MURRAY
TARQUINI
FERRARI
COssuU
FILIPPELLO
SALVATORI
DEL SIGNORE
BOBROWSKA
MICHELETTI
ORFINO
DANTE
PANZIERI
FORTUNATI
PACCIANI
FRETTA
BATTILOCCHI
GIACINTI
CARCIERI
VALENTINI
GAETANO
DINALE
BIANCHI
CORINALDESI
SIMRAK
SCAFONE
GLINSKIENE
PEPPICELLI
TURRENI
ROMEI
LOAYAZA
ZAMBRANO
MICHETTI
MICHETTI
AMARILLA
GASPERINI
GALLO
SANNA
AMMIRATA
CHIAPPINI
D'ANGELO
MIGHELI
CICORELLA
PROIETTI
SANTUCCI
GENNARI

MONICA
GIUSEPPINA
FEDERICA
MARGHERITA
GIORGIA
CARLA
LORENZA
MARGERITA
DANIELA
ANTONELLA
SUSAN
AMBRA
VALENTINA
SARA
ROSALBA
ANNAMARIA
DANIELA
EDYTA
ANNA

RITA
RAFFAELLA
CAMILLA
ROSETTA
ANNA RITA
FIORELLA
LAURA RITA
TATIANA
MARA
CLAUDIA
FEDERICA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
MILKA
MARIA RITA
DALIA
EMANUELA
LOREDANA
DANIELA
ELISABET
MARIA TERESA
DANIELA
DONATELLA
MARGARITA
MARIA CRISTINA
LUCIA

ANNA

ADA MARIA
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
ALESSANDRA
ANITA
MARIA GRAZIA
TIZIANA
FRANCESCA

MF50
MF50
JUNIORES F
MF40
JUNIORES F
MF40
MF50
AMATORI F
MF50
MF50
MF50
MF35
AMATORI F
MF35
MF45
MF40
MF50
MF40
MF60
MF35
MF45
MF35
MF50
MF45
MF65
MF45
MF50
MF35
MF45
MF45
MF50
MF35
MF35
MF55
MF50
MF50
MF50
MF55
MF45
MF45
MF50
MEF35
MF45
MF50
MF45
MF55
MF50
MF35
MF45
MF40
MF50
MF35
MF55
MEF55
MF50

SCAVO 2000

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNING CLUB FUTURA
VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
LIBERATLETICA

I GRILLI RUNNERS

SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
SCAVO 2000

GS BANCARI ROMANI
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
CAT SPORT

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
SCAVO 2000

VIRTUS VILLA ADA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
CUDAS

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
SCAVO 2000

| GRILLI RUNNERS

K42

LIBERATLETICA

PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
LIBERATLETICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
FULMINI E SAETTE
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
K42

LIBERATLETICA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS

147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93




